
HOTEL 
FACILITIES

183 COMFORTABLE ROOMS
(ALSO SEAVIEW & DUNEVIEW)

BEACH BRASSERIE

SMUGGLER’S BAR & GRILL

SPORTS & HEALTH CENTRE
(FITNESS, SAUNA, SOLARIUM, STEAM BATH)

SWIMMINGPOOL

FREE WIFI

CARLTON BEACHCLUB SUNBEDS  
& WINDSCREENS (ONLY IN THE SUMMER)

7 CONFERENCE ROOMS

PARKING

Welcome to The Beach. Which view can we reserve for you?

LOCATION
At the end of the promenade in Scheveningen, situated by the 

beach, you will find the luxury 4-star hotel Carlton Beach hotel.  
A fun and friendly place to relax and enjoy a welcoming  

atmosphere, natural surroundings and the breathtaking sea view.

EAT & DRINK
The Smuggler’s Grill is a cozy restaurant with an informal  

ambiance where you can enjoy many grilled fish and meat dishes. 
At the hotel bar, we invite you to enjoy a drink and a snack.  

In the charming Beach Brasserie the chef will let you discover the 
flavors of the season. Both restaurants offer a splendid view over 

the dunes, beach and sea.

RELAXATION
Our Health Centre features a heated pool with an indoor and 

outdoor patio, comfortable chairs, an indoor and outdoor sauna, 
solarium and various massage rooms is included in your stay.  
In the Carlton Sports gym you can train your heart’s content.  

Need help? Ask our professional instructor. The dunes and the 
beach are ideal places for jogging.

SLEEP
We have Superior, Deluxe and Family rooms. After a great time 
on the beach, you want a comfortable hotel room to retreat to. 

Our rooms offer a true haven of calm and relaxation. 
After having rested on your private balcony, have a good night’s 
sleep with the sound of waves and seagulls in the background.



7 CONFERENCE ROOMS

FREE WIFI

A WIDE RANGE OF AUDIO/VISUAL EQUIPMENT AVAILABLE

MULTIPLE CATERING OPTIONS

CARIBBEAN SEA  

ATLANTIC OCEAN  

INDIAN OCEAN  

NORTH SEA   

PACIFIC OCEAN  

FOYER 

OCEAN SUITE TOTAL FIRST FLOOR 

SYNDICATE ROOMS

CARLTON SUITE

SERRE QUEENS

PERSONAL SERVICE ASSISTANT

BEACH EVENTS/ACTIVITIES

CARLTON SUITE

BOARDROOM WITH PANORAMA VIEW

ROOMS & CAPACITY

Carlton Beachclub. From March to October you can visit the Carlton Beachclub. 
Here you can enjoy a luxurious dinner or a beach barbeque. For inspirational  
corporate events the Carlton Beachclub is the ideal location: from summer  
get-togethers to dazzling corporate parties or sporting activities on the beach.
Conference Rooms. Carlton Beach has 7 multifunctional conference rooms with 
stunning sea, beach and dune views! The conference rooms can be obtained by a 
modern sliding door system adjusted to the desired size. Here you are assured of a 
climate in which all participants can concentrate fully. During your meeting you  
will be hosted by a personal service assistant.

theatrecabaretcarré u-shapeclassroom dinner reception

CONFERENCE FACILITIES

CONFERENCE FLOOR WE LIKE TO HELP YOU!

For questions or assistance:
070 – 354 14 14 
or info@beach.carlton.nl 

Carlton Beach 
Gevers Deynootweg 201
2586 HZ Scheveningen/
The Hague
The Netherlands
T. +31 (0)70 354 14 14
E. info@beach.carlton.nl
www.carlton.nl/beach

25 

25 

25 

30 

20

-

-

8

20

-

24

24

24

24

18

-

100

-

12

-

40

40

40

40

30

-

200

-

20

20

32 

32 

32 

40 

24

-

150

-

-

20

20

20

20

15

-

-

-

20

12

50

50

50

50

30

-

250

-

-

-

50

50

50

50

50

150

400

-

40

30

56 M2

56 M2

56 M2

84 M2

49 M2

110 M2

411 M2

28 M2

65 M2

45 M2


