

HOTEL FACILITIES

183 COMFORTABLE ROOMS

(ALSO SEAVIEW & DUNEVIEW)

BEACH BRASSERIE

SMUGGLER'S BAR & GRILL

SPORTS & HEALTH CENTRE

(FITNESS, SAUNA, SOLARIUM, STEAM BATH)

SWIMMINGPOOL

FREE WIFI

CARLTON BEACHCLUB SUNBEDS

& WINDSCREENS (ONLY IN THE SUMMER)

7 CONFERENCE ROOMS

PARKING

Welcome to The Beach. Which view can we reserve for you?



LOCATION

At the end of the promenade in Scheveningen, situated by the beach, you will find the luxury 4-star hotel Carlton Beach hotel.

A fun and friendly place to relax and enjoy a welcoming atmosphere, natural surroundings and the breathtaking sea view.



SLEEP

We have Superior, Deluxe and Family rooms. After a great time on the beach, you want a comfortable hotel room to retreat to.

Our rooms offer a true haven of calm and relaxation.

After having rested on your private balcony, have a good night's sleep with the sound of waves and seagulls in the background.



EAT & DRINK

The Smuggler's Grill is a cozy restaurant with an informal ambiance where you can enjoy many grilled fish and meat dishes. At the hotel bar, we invite you to enjoy a drink and a snack. In the charming Beach Brasserie the chef will let you discover the flavors of the season. Both restaurants offer a splendid view over the dunes, beach and sea.



RELAXATION

Our Health Centre features a heated pool with an indoor and outdoor patio, comfortable chairs, an indoor and outdoor sauna, solarium and various massage rooms is included in your stay. In the Carlton Sports gym you can train your heart's content. Need help? Ask our professional instructor. The dunes and the beach are ideal places for jogging.

CONFERENCE FACILITIES

7 CONFERENCE ROOMS	PERSONAL SERVICE ASSISTANT			
FREE WIFI	BEACH EVENTS/ACTIVITIES			
A WIDE RANGE OF AUDIO/VISUAL EQUIPMENT AVAILABLE	CARLTON SUITE			
MULTIPLE CATERING OPTIONS	BOARDROOM WITH PANORAMA VIEW			



Carlton Beachclub. From March to October you can visit the Carlton Beachclub. Here you can enjoy a luxurious dinner or a beach barbeque. For inspirational corporate events the Carlton Beachclub is the ideal location: from summer get-togethers to dazzling corporate parties or sporting activities on the beach.

Conference Rooms. Carlton Beach has 7 multifunctional conference rooms with stunning sea, beach and dune views! The conference rooms can be obtained by a modern sliding door system adjusted to the desired size. Here you are assured of a climate in which all participants can concentrate fully. During your meeting you will be hosted by a personal service assistant.

ROOMS & CAPA	CITY	carré	cabaret	classroom	theatre	u-shape	dinner	reception
CARIBBEAN SEA	56 M ²	25	32	24	50	20	40	50
ATLANTIC OCEAN	56 M ²	25	32	24	50	20	40	50
INDIAN OCEAN	56 M ²	25	32	24	50	20	40	50
NORTH SEA	84 M²	30	40	24	50	20	40	50
PACIFIC OCEAN	49 M²	20	24	18	30	15	30	50
FOYER	110 M ²	-	-	-	-	-	-	150
OCEAN SUITE TOTAL FIRST FLO	OOR 411 M ²	-	150	100	250	-	200	400
SYNDICATE ROOMS	28 M²	8	-	-	-	-	-	-
CARLTON SUITE	65 M ²	20	-	12	-	20	20	40
SERRE QUEENS	45 M²	-		-	-	12	20	30

CONFERENCE FLOOR Seaview/Zeezicht OCFAN SUITE - First Floor / le Verdieping INDIAN CARIBBEAN 🙀 ATLANTIC **NORTH OCEAN OCEAN** SEA 8⊠ $\left\{ \right\}$ CARLTON SUITE - Top Floor/Hoogte Verdieping **a** BAR **FOYER PACIFIC OCEAN** //// TOILET TOILET 7.0M Height/Hoogte: 2.5M Access/Toegang: 2.35M x 0.95M

WE LIKE TO HELP YOU!

For questions or assistance: 070 – 354 14 14 or info@beach.carlton.nl

Carlton Beach
Gevers Deynootweg 201
2586 HZ Scheveningen/
The Hague
The Netherlands
T. +31 (0)70 354 14 14
E. info@beach.carlton.nl
www.carlton.nl/beach